page 1 of 6 www.luminii.com tel: 224-333-6033REV9.0 07182019
Kilo GW    Linear illumination system
Technical information
KGW
MODEL
Ordering code
27K
27K - 2700 K
30K - 3000 K
*35K - 3500 K
*41K - 4100 K
12
12”- 116”
4” increments
F1
F1 - 72” wire leads
F1X2 - 72” wire lead at both ends
F2 - 72” wire leads at one end and
       quick connect at other
F3 - Single quick connect
F4 - Dual quick connect
F5 - Back 72” wire feed
KGW - Kilo GW
SO
SO - Standard
MO - Medium
HO - High
G
G - Graze
W - Wash
F SA
LENGTH POWER FEEDOUTPUTCCT LENS MOUNTING FINISH
*Not available with HO output
** Fixed mounted systems have a maximum length of 76”
SA - Silver
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
WH - White
(BK,BZ,WH
finishes will have
an upcharge and
require longer
lead times)
Finish options
Black
powder coated
Bronze
powder coated
Silver
anodized
White
powder coated
**F - Fixed
BM - Back-mount adjustable
bracket
SMLF- Side-mount adjustable
bracket with left feed
SMRF- Side-mount adjust-
able bracket with right feed
Extruded aluminum linear illumination system, Kilo GW is available in sections up to 116” long. Two optical options